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-48

Stucchi Manuela 47,0 Master1 150,0 201,7350R I M11 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
-52

Stucchi Manuela 50,8 Master1 150,0 190,38001 Forma Club MonzaHammEuropeo Master 07-2008
Rodina Alessia 51,5 Senior 145,0 182,12002 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Salemme Maria Pia 51,0 Senior 142,5 180,31953 Roma N. PowerFrydek MistekEuropeo Assoluto 05-2008
Pazzaglia Veronica 51,7 Senior 130,0 162,78604 Popeye LivornoTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008

-56
Locatelli Laura 55,8 Master2 180,0 212,38201 Sport & Go S. GiulianoDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Rodina Alessia 52,6 Senior 145,0 179,16202 Forma Club MonzaTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Cassetta Felicetta 55,5 Senior 135,0 159,96153 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 096-2008
Raineri Daniela 53,5 Senior 130,0 158,52204 Dark Side CuneoDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Masci Manuela 54,0 Senior 120,0 145,27205 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Gaglio Sabrina 55,0 Senior 115,0 137,22956 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008

-60
Locatelli Laura 56,9 Master2 190,0 220,78001 Sport & Go S. GiulianoTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Cazzaniga Emanuela 57,3 Senior 150,0 173,34002 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008

-67,5
Orsini Antonietta 65,3 Master1 200,0 209,10001 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008

-75
Moscianese Maria Pia 74,2 Master1 180,0 172,27801 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Galimberti Barbara 69,0 Senior 165,0 165,79202 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Aquili Alessia 69,1 Senior 145,0 145,55103 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008

-82,5
Moscianese Maria Pia 75,7 Master1 190,0 179,58801 Lazio PowerliftingDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Besacchi Mara 75,6 Senior 177,5 167,89732 A. S. D. BresciaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
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Master1

Orsini Antonietta 65,3 -67,5 200,0 209,10001 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Stucchi Manuela 47,0 -48 150,0 201,7350 R I M12 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Stucchi Manuela 50,8 -52 150,0 190,38003 Forma Club MonzaHammEuropeo Master 07-2008
Moscianese Maria Pia 75,7 -82,5 190,0 179,58804 Lazio PowerliftingDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Moscianese Maria Pia 74,2 -75 180,0 172,27805 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008

Master2
Locatelli Laura 56,9 -60 190,0 220,78001 Sport & Go S. GiulianoTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Locatelli Laura 55,8 -56 180,0 212,38202 Sport & Go S. GiulianoDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008

Senior
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 145,0 182,12001 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Salemme Maria Pia 51,0 -52 142,5 180,31952 Roma N. PowerFrydek MistekEuropeo Assoluto 05-2008
Rodina Alessia 52,6 -56 145,0 179,16203 Forma Club MonzaTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Cazzaniga Emanuela 57,3 -60 150,0 173,34004 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Besacchi Mara 75,6 -82,5 177,5 167,89735 A. S. D. BresciaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Galimberti Barbara 69,0 -75 165,0 165,79206 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Pazzaglia Veronica 51,7 -52 130,0 162,78607 Popeye LivornoTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Cassetta Felicetta 55,5 -56 135,0 159,96158 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 096-2008
Raineri Daniela 53,5 -56 130,0 158,52209 Dark Side CuneoDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Aquili Alessia 69,1 -75 145,0 145,551010 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Masci Manuela 54,0 -56 120,0 145,272011 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Gaglio Sabrina 55,0 -56 115,0 137,229512 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
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Locatelli Laura 56,9 -60 Master2 190,0 220,78001 Sport & Go S. GiulianoTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Locatelli Laura 55,8 -56 Master2 180,0 212,38202 Sport & Go S. GiulianoDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Orsini Antonietta 65,3 -67,5 Master1 200,0 209,10003 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Stucchi Manuela 47,0 -48 Master1 150,0 201,7350 R I M14 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Stucchi Manuela 50,8 -52 Master1 150,0 190,38005 Forma Club MonzaHammEuropeo Master 07-2008
Rodina Alessia 51,5 -52 Senior 145,0 182,12006 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Salemme Maria Pia 51,0 -52 Senior 142,5 180,31957 Roma N. PowerFrydek MistekEuropeo Assoluto 05-2008
Moscianese Maria Pia 75,7 -82,5 Master1 190,0 179,58808 Lazio PowerliftingDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Rodina Alessia 52,6 -56 Senior 145,0 179,16209 Forma Club MonzaTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Cazzaniga Emanuela 57,3 -60 Senior 150,0 173,340010 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Moscianese Maria Pia 74,2 -75 Master1 180,0 172,278011 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Besacchi Mara 75,6 -82,5 Senior 177,5 167,897312 A. S. D. BresciaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Galimberti Barbara 69,0 -75 Senior 165,0 165,792013 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Pazzaglia Veronica 51,7 -52 Senior 130,0 162,786014 Popeye LivornoTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Cassetta Felicetta 55,5 -56 Senior 135,0 159,961515 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 096-2008
Raineri Daniela 53,5 -56 Senior 130,0 158,522016 Dark Side CuneoDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
Aquili Alessia 69,1 -75 Senior 145,0 145,551017 Power Club TerniTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Masci Manuela 54,0 -56 Senior 120,0 145,272018 Lazio PowerliftingTerniCoppa Italia 10-2008
Gaglio Sabrina 55,0 -56 Senior 115,0 137,229519 Forma Club MonzaDresanoCampionato Italiano 06-2008
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-56
Giummarra Franco 55,5 Master2 188,2720 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20081 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Tarchi Daniele 55,0 Senior 171,4395 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20082 185,0 Power Club Terni

-60
Giummarra Franco 56,3 Master2 181,1200 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20081 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Dell' Aquila Dario 57,0 Senior 170,0310 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20082 190,0 Barbarian's Parma
Kumar Sukhwinder 59,9 Senior 160,1625 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20083 187,5 A. S. D. Brescia
Imbalzano Paolo 59,5 Senior 133,2070 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20084 155,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Garbi Alex 60,0 Senior 127,9350 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20085 150,0 Emotion Piacenza

-67,5
Porcari Andrea 67,1 Senior 205,2955 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20081 265,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Morresi Cristiano 67,0 Senior 178,3880 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20082 230,0 A. S. D. Ancona
Calandra Roberto 66,2 Senior 164,4720 DresanoItalini Assoluti 06-20083 210,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Sirtori Simone 65,4 Senior 150,3090 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20084 190,0 Forma Club Monza
Lattanzio Daniele 65,9 Senior 149,3780 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20085 190,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Romano Valerio 67,0 Senior 147,3640 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20086 190,0 Popeye Livorno
Kumar Sukhwinder 61,6 Senior 154,0865 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20087 185,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Albano Antonio 66,4 Juniores 132,8210 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20088 170,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Petrongari Paolo 63,4 Master1 121,8300 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20089 150,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Esu Davide 65,3 Senior 118,8300 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200810 150,0 Dark Side Cuneo

-75
Porcari Andrea 69,2 Senior 196,5860 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20081 260,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Ghignoli Daniele 74,4 Senior 184,5245 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20082 257,5 Popeye Livorno
Palmisano Francisco 74,2 Senior 172,2960 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20083 240,0 Forma Club Monza
Corsi Leonardo 74,8 Senior 171,3360 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20084 240,0 Power Club Terni
Coppari Noriano 74,7 Master2 164,3580 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20085 230,0 Power Club Terni
Marazzini Riccardo 73,8 Sub Junior 160,3558 R I SjDresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20086 222,5 Sport & Go S. G.
Albano Donato 72,8 Juniores 158,2965 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20087 217,5 A. S. D. Brescia
Comoglio Federico 73,4 Juniores 155,5525 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20088 215,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Zampa Stefano 73,5 Juniores 155,4020 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20089 215,0 Forma Club Monza
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Guidi Marco 68,1 Senior 160,7760 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200810 210,0 Forma Club Monza
D'alessandro Giuseppe 68,5 Senior 160,0410 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200811 210,0 Roma N. P.
Pomarico Daniele 69,3 Juniores 154,8160 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200812 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Costanzi Lanno 72,1 Esordienti 146,6000 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200813 200,0 Power Club Terni
Pomarico Gianluca 75,0 Sub Junior 131,8310 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200814 185,0 Forma Club Monza
Nadotti Fabio 72,4 Juniores 131,5260 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200815 180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Masala Alessio 73,6 Esordienti 126,3675 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200816 175,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Parolini Andrea 68,7 Senior 121,6480 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200817 160,0 Forma Club Monza

-82,5
Agus Rudy 82,1 Senior 211,6485 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20081 315,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Sanasi Simone 82,0 Senior 191,6340 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20082 285,0 Roma N. P.
Criscione Piergiorgio 82,1 Master1 186,4523 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20083 277,5 Body Planet Trento
Agostinoni Giorgio 81,3 Master2 179,1135 HammEuropei Master 07-20084 265,0 Roma N. P.
Treviso Valerio 79,8 Senior 177,7880 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20085 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Cadin Fabiano 79,5 Senior 157,6420 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20086 230,0 Body Planet Trento
Ahmed Ali Omar 80,2 Juniores 156,7680 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20087 230,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Coppari Noriano 75,4 Master2 159,7275 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20088 225,0 Power Club Terni
Venuto Salvatore 81,9 Master2 151,4025 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200898 225,0 Forma Club Monza
Rollo Riccardo 78,5 Juniores 152,0200 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200810 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Morganti Marco 81,5 Senior 148,4780 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200811 220,0 Popeye Livorno
Bianchi Marco 79,4 Juniores 144,0600 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200812 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Ronsisvalle Mario 80,4 Senior 142,9260 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200813 210,0 Roma N. P.
Zanetti Sergio 76,8 Master3 140,2200 R I M3TerniCoppa Italia 10-200814 200,0 Body Planet Trento
Naddeo Riccardo 81,0 Esordienti 125,3190 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200815 185,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Morelli Emanuele 80,4 Juniores 122,5080 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200816 180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Baioletti Daniele 75,9 Esordienti 120,1390 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200817 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Di Berti Davide 80,4 Juniores 115,7020 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200818 170,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Buzzichelli Carlo 77,2 Esordienti 115,2855 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200819 165,0 Barbarian's Parma
Formicola Fabio 81,9 Master1 100,9350 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200820 150,0 Lazio Powerlifting
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-90
Bettati Stefano 89,5 Master1 198,4620 R I M1DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20081 310,0 Barbarian's Parma
Silvas Alessandro 87,9 Senior 177,7325 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20082 275,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Evangelista Paolo 82,7 Master1 180,6030 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20083 270,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Favorito Alessandro 90,0 Master1 165,9840 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20084 260,0 Power Club Terni
Agostinoni Giorgio 82,6 Master2 169,0235 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20085 252,5 Roma N. P.
Malegori Riccardo 87,6 Senior 155,4000 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20086 240,0 Forma Club Monza
Cadin Fabiano 83,3 Senior 158,1988 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20087 237,5 Body Planet Trento
Grifoni Giuseppe 83,2 Senior 154,9613 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20088 232,5 Power Club Terni
De Carli Carlo 84,0 Master2 149,1300 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20089 225,0 Body Planet Trento
Accardo Gianpiero 84,5 Sub Junior 138,7260 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200810 210,0 Body Planet Trento
Fulvi Fabiano 89,9 Senior 134,1480 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200811 210,0 Joy Planet P.santa
Lanzillotta Alessio 84,2 Juniores 135,6895 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200812 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Prudenzi Emanuele 83,8 Juniores 132,7400 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200813 200,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Write George 84,0 Esordienti 112,6760 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200814 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Bettati Roberto 89,3 Master1 96,1500 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200815 150,0 Barbarian's Parma

-100
Sanges Gino 98,5 Senior 177,5670 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20081 290,0 Forma Club Monza
Bomboletti Enrico 99,2 Senior 158,7560 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20082 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Fulvi Fabiano 92,6 Senior 157,3750 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20083 250,0 Joy Planet P.santa
Frassinetti Gabriele 91,2 Senior 145,8660 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20084 230,0 Popeye Livorno
Liuzzi Piero 93,0 Juniores 141,3450 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20085 225,0 Sport & Go S. G.
Frassinetti Antonio 92,9 Senior 138,2700 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20086 220,0 Popeye Livorno

-110
Crisafi Silvio 108,1 Senior 180,4685 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20081 305,0 Power Club Terni
Lazzari Marco 107,3 Senior 177,9600 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20082 300,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Bomboletti Enrico 104,1 Senior 173,8260 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20083 290,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Russo Antonio 105,6 Master2 172,9560 R I M2TerniCoppa Italia 10-20084 290,0 Body Planet
D'ovidio Claudio 105,7 Senior 143,0880 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20085 240,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Zangari Giuseppe 100,5 Senior 141,2205 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20086 232,5 Dark Side Cuneo
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-125
Russo Antonio 110,9 Master2 181,9700 R I M2DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20081 310,0 Body Planet Trento
Pellino Giuseppe 122,9 Senior 160,1320 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20082 280,0 Forma Club Monza
Schiavon Alessandro 114,1 Master1 151,3980 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20083 260,0 Body Planet Trento
Randazzo Claudio 122,8 Senior 145,8600 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20084 255,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Bassini Andrea 121,6 Senior 134,7020 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20085 235,0 Popeye Livorno
Monti Marco 111,5 Senior 128,9420 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20086 220,0 Barbarian's Parma

+125
Pellizzoni Francesco 131,5 Senior 190,7672 R ITerniCoppa Italia 10-20081 338,0 Barbarian's Parma
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Esordienti
Costanzi Lanno 72,1 -75 146,6000 TerniCoppa Italia1 10-2008200,0 Power Club Terni
Masala Alessio 73,6 -75 126,3675 TerniCoppa Italia2 10-2008175,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Naddeo Riccardo 81,0 -82,5 125,3190 TerniCoppa Italia3 10-2008185,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Baioletti Daniele 75,9 -82,5 120,1390 TerniCoppa Italia4 10-2008170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Buzzichelli Carlo 77,2 -82,5 115,2855 TerniCoppa Italia5 10-2008165,0 Barbarian's Parma
Write George 84,0 -90 112,6760 TerniCoppa Italia6 10-2008170,0 Barbarian's Parma

Juniores
Albano Donato 72,8 -75 158,2965 DresanoItaliani Assoluti1 06-2008217,5 A. S. D. Brescia
Ahmed Ali Omar 80,2 -82,5 156,7680 DresanoItaliani Assoluti2 06-2008230,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Comoglio Federico 73,4 -75 155,5525 DresanoItaliani Assoluti3 06-2008215,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Zampa Stefano 73,5 -75 155,4020 TerniCoppa Italia4 10-2008215,0 Forma Club Monza
Pomarico Daniele 69,3 -75 154,8160 TerniCoppa Italia5 10-2008205,0 Forma Club Monza
Rollo Riccardo 78,5 -82,5 152,0200 DresanoItaliani Assoluti6 06-2008220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Bianchi Marco 79,4 -82,5 144,0600 DresanoItaliani Assoluti7 06-2008210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Liuzzi Piero 93,0 -100 141,3450 TerniCoppa Italia8 10-2008225,0 Sport & Go S. G.
Lanzillotta Alessio 84,2 -90 135,6895 DresanoItaliani Assoluti9 06-2008205,0 Forma Club Monza
Albano Antonio 66,4 -67,5 132,8210 TerniCoppa Italia10 10-2008170,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Prudenzi Emanuele 83,8 -90 132,7400 TerniCoppa Italia11 10-2008200,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Nadotti Fabio 72,4 -75 131,5260 TerniCoppa Italia12 10-2008180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Morelli Emanuele 80,4 -82,5 122,5080 DresanoItaliani Assoluti13 06-2008180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Di Berti Davide 80,4 -82,5 115,7020 DresanoItaliani Assoluti14 06-2008170,0 Dark Side Cuneo

Master1
Bettati Stefano 89,5 -90 198,4620 R I M1DresanoItaliani Assoluti1 06-2008310,0 Barbarian's Parma
Criscione Piergiorgio 82,1 -82,5 186,4523 DresanoItaliani Assoluti2 06-2008277,5 Body Planet Trento
Evangelista Paolo 82,7 -90 180,6030 TerniCoppa Italia3 10-2008270,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Favorito Alessandro 90,0 -90 165,9840 DresanoItaliani Assoluti4 06-2008260,0 Power Club Terni
Schiavon Alessandro 114,1 -125 151,3980 DresanoItaliani Assoluti5 06-2008260,0 Body Planet Trento
Petrongari Paolo 63,4 -67,5 121,8300 TerniCoppa Italia6 10-2008150,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Formicola Fabio 81,9 -82,5 100,9350 TerniCoppa Italia7 10-2008150,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Bettati Roberto 89,3 -90 96,1500 DresanoItaliani Assoluti8 06-2008150,0 Barbarian's Parma
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Master2
Giummarra Franco 55,5 -56 188,2720 DresanoItaliani Assoluti1 06-2008205,0 Forma Club Monza
Russo Antonio 110,9 -125 181,9700 R I M2DresanoItaliani Assoluti2 06-2008310,0 Body Planet Trento
Giummarra Franco 56,3 -60 181,1200 TerniCoppa Italia3 10-2008200,0 Forma Club Monza
Agostinoni Giorgio 81,3 -82,5 179,1135 HammEuropei Master4 07-2008265,0 Roma N. P.
Russo Antonio 105,6 -110 172,9560 R I M2TerniCoppa Italia5 10-2008290,0 Body Planet
Agostinoni Giorgio 82,6 -90 169,0235 DresanoItaliani Assoluti6 06-2008252,5 Roma N. P.
Coppari Noriano 74,7 -75 164,3580 DresanoItaliani Assoluti7 06-2008230,0 Power Club Terni
Coppari Noriano 75,4 -82,5 159,7275 TerniCoppa Italia8 10-2008225,0 Power Club Terni
Venuto Salvatore 81,9 -82,5 151,4025 TerniCoppa Italia9 10-2008225,0 Forma Club Monza
De Carli Carlo 84,0 -90 149,1300 DresanoItaliani Assoluti10 06-2008225,0 Body Planet Trento

Master3
Zanetti Sergio 76,8 -82,5 140,2200 R I M3TerniCoppa Italia1 10-2008200,0 Body Planet Trento

Senior
Agus Rudy 82,1 -82,5 211,6485 DresanoItaliani Assoluti1 06-2008315,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Porcari Andrea 67,1 -67,5 205,2955 DresanoItaliani Assoluti2 06-2008265,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Porcari Andrea 69,2 -75 196,5860 TerniCoppa Italia3 10-2008260,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Sanasi Simone 82,0 -82,5 191,6340 DresanoItaliani Assoluti4 06-2008285,0 Roma N. P.
Pellizzoni Francesco 131,5 +125 190,7672 R ITerniCoppa Italia5 10-2008338,0 Barbarian's Parma
Ghignoli Daniele 74,4 -75 184,5245 DresanoItaliani Assoluti6 06-2008257,5 Popeye Livorno
Crisafi Silvio 108,1 -110 180,4685 TerniCoppa Italia7 10-2008305,0 Power Club Terni
Morresi Cristiano 67,0 -67,5 178,3880 TerniCoppa Italia8 10-2008230,0 A. S. D. Ancona
Lazzari Marco 107,3 -110 177,9600 DresanoItaliani Assoluti9 06-2008300,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Treviso Valerio 79,8 -82,5 177,7880 TerniCoppa Italia10 10-2008260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Silvas Alessandro 87,9 -90 177,7325 TerniCoppa Italia11 10-2008275,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Sanges Gino 98,5 -100 177,5670 DresanoItaliani Assoluti12 06-2008290,0 Forma Club Monza
Bomboletti Enrico 104,1 -110 173,8260 TerniCoppa Italia13 10-2008290,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Palmisano Francisco 74,2 -75 172,2960 DresanoItaliani Assoluti14 06-2008240,0 Forma Club Monza
Tarchi Daniele 55,0 -56 171,4395 TerniCoppa Italia15 10-2008185,0 Power Club Terni
Corsi Leonardo 74,8 -75 171,3360 TerniCoppa Italia16 10-2008240,0 Power Club Terni
Dell' Aquila Dario 57,0 -60 170,0310 DresanoItaliani Assoluti17 06-2008190,0 Barbarian's Parma
Calandra Roberto 66,2 -67,5 164,4720 DresanoItalini Assoluti18 06-2008210,0 Lazio Powerlifting
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Guidi Marco 68,1 -75 160,7760 DresanoItaliani Assoluti19 06-2008210,0 Forma Club Monza
Kumar Sukhwinder 59,9 -60 160,1625 DresanoItaliani Assoluti20 06-2008187,5 A. S. D. Brescia
Pellino Giuseppe 122,9 -125 160,1320 DresanoItaliani Assoluti21 06-2008280,0 Forma Club Monza
D'alessandro Giuseppe 68,5 -75 160,0410 TerniCoppa Italia22 10-2008210,0 Roma N. P.
Bomboletti Enrico 99,2 -100 158,7560 DresanoItaliani Assoluti23 06-2008260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Cadin Fabiano 83,3 -90 158,1988 TerniCoppa Italia24 10-2008237,5 Body Planet Trento
Cadin Fabiano 79,5 -82,5 157,6420 DresanoItaliani Assoluti25 06-2008230,0 Body Planet Trento
Fulvi Fabiano 92,6 -100 157,3750 TerniCoppa Italia26 10-2008250,0 Joy Planet P.santa
Malegori Riccardo 87,6 -90 155,4000 DresanoItaliani Assoluti27 06-2008240,0 Forma Club Monza
Grifoni Giuseppe 83,2 -90 154,9613 TerniCoppa Italia28 10-2008232,5 Power Club Terni
Kumar Sukhwinder 61,6 -67,5 154,0865 TerniCoppa Italia29 10-2008185,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Sirtori Simone 65,4 -67,5 150,3090 DresanoItaliani Assoluti30 06-2008190,0 Forma Club Monza
Lattanzio Daniele 65,9 -67,5 149,3780 DresanoItaliani Assoluti31 06-2008190,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Morganti Marco 81,5 -82,5 148,4780 DresanoItaliani Assoluti32 06-2008220,0 Popeye Livorno
Romano Valerio 67,0 -67,5 147,3640 DresanoItaliani Assoluti33 06-2008190,0 Popeye Livorno
Frassinetti Gabriele 91,2 -100 145,8660 TerniCoppa Italia34 10-2008230,0 Popeye Livorno
Randazzo Claudio 122,8 -125 145,8600 TerniCoppa Italia35 10-2008255,0 Dark Side Cuneo
D'ovidio Claudio 105,7 -110 143,0880 TerniCoppa Italia36 10-2008240,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Ronsisvalle Mario 80,4 -82,5 142,9260 DresanoItaliani Assoluti37 06-2008210,0 Roma N. P.
Zangari Giuseppe 100,5 -110 141,2205 TerniCoppa Italia38 10-2008232,5 Dark Side Cuneo
Frassinetti Antonio 92,9 -100 138,2700 DresanoItaliani Assoluti39 06-2008220,0 Popeye Livorno
Bassini Andrea 121,6 -125 134,7020 TerniCoppa Italia40 10-2008235,0 Popeye Livorno
Fulvi Fabiano 89,9 -90 134,1480 DresanoItaliani Assoluti41 06-2008210,0 Joy Planet P.santa
Imbalzano Paolo 59,5 -60 133,2070 DresanoItaliani Assoluti42 06-2008155,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Monti Marco 111,5 -125 128,9420 DresanoItaliani Assoluti43 06-2008220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Garbi Alex 60,0 -60 127,9350 DresanoItaliani Assoluti44 06-2008150,0 Emotion Piacenza
Parolini Andrea 68,7 -75 121,6480 DresanoItaliani Assoluti45 06-2008160,0 Forma Club Monza
Esu Davide 65,3 -67,5 118,8300 DresanoItaliani Assoluti46 06-2008150,0 Dark Side Cuneo

Sub 
Marazzini Riccardo 73,8 -75 160,3558 R I SjDresanoItaliani Assoluti1 06-2008222,5 Sport & Go S. G.
Accardo Gianpiero 84,5 -90 138,7260 DresanoItaliani Assoluti2 06-2008210,0 Body Planet Trento
Pomarico Gianluca 75,0 -75 131,8310 TerniCoppa Italia3 10-2008185,0 Forma Club Monza
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Agus Rudy 82,1 -82,5 Senior 211,6485 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20081 315,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Porcari Andrea 67,1 -67,5 Senior 205,2955 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20082 265,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Bettati Stefano 89,5 -90 Master1 198,4620 R I M1DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20083 310,0 Barbarian's Parma
Porcari Andrea 69,2 -75 Senior 196,5860 TerniCoppa Italia 10-20084 260,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Sanasi Simone 82,0 -82,5 Senior 191,6340 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20085 285,0 Roma N. P.
Pellizzoni Francesco 131,5 +125 Senior 190,7672 R ITerniCoppa Italia 10-20086 338,0 Barbarian's Parma
Giummarra Franco 55,5 -56 Master2 188,2720 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20087 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Criscione Piergiorgio 82,1 -82,5 Master1 186,4523 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20088 277,5 Body Planet Trento
Ghignoli Daniele 74,4 -75 Senior 184,5245 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-20089 257,5 Popeye Livorno
Russo Antonio 110,9 -125 Master2 181,9700 R I M2DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200810 310,0 Body Planet Trento
Giummarra Franco 56,3 -60 Master2 181,1200 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200811 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Evangelista Paolo 82,7 -90 Master1 180,6030 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200812 270,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Crisafi Silvio 108,1 -110 Senior 180,4685 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200813 305,0 Power Club Terni
Agostinoni Giorgio 81,3 -82,5 Master2 179,1135 HammEuropei Master 07-200814 265,0 Roma N. P.
Morresi Cristiano 67,0 -67,5 Senior 178,3880 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200815 230,0 A. S. D. Ancona
Lazzari Marco 107,3 -110 Senior 177,9600 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200816 300,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Treviso Valerio 79,8 -82,5 Senior 177,7880 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200817 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Silvas Alessandro 87,9 -90 Senior 177,7325 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200818 275,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Sanges Gino 98,5 -100 Senior 177,5670 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200819 290,0 Forma Club Monza
Bomboletti Enrico 104,1 -110 Senior 173,8260 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200820 290,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Russo Antonio 105,6 -110 Master2 172,9560 R I M2TerniCoppa Italia 10-200821 290,0 Body Planet
Palmisano Francisco 74,2 -75 Senior 172,2960 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200822 240,0 Forma Club Monza
Tarchi Daniele 55,0 -56 Senior 171,4395 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200823 185,0 Power Club Terni
Corsi Leonardo 74,8 -75 Senior 171,3360 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200824 240,0 Power Club Terni
Dell' Aquila Dario 57,0 -60 Senior 170,0310 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200825 190,0 Barbarian's Parma
Agostinoni Giorgio 82,6 -90 Master2 169,0235 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200826 252,5 Roma N. P.
Favorito Alessandro 90,0 -90 Master1 165,9840 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200827 260,0 Power Club Terni
Calandra Roberto 66,2 -67,5 Senior 164,4720 DresanoItalini Assoluti 06-200828 210,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Coppari Noriano 74,7 -75 Master2 164,3580 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200829 230,0 Power Club Terni
Guidi Marco 68,1 -75 Senior 160,7760 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200830 210,0 Forma Club Monza
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Marazzini Riccardo 73,8 -75 Sub Junior 160,3558 R I SjDresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200831 222,5 Sport & Go S. G.
Kumar Sukhwinder 59,9 -60 Senior 160,1625 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200832 187,5 A. S. D. Brescia
Pellino Giuseppe 122,9 -125 Senior 160,1320 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200833 280,0 Forma Club Monza
D'alessandro Giuseppe 68,5 -75 Senior 160,0410 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200834 210,0 Roma N. P.
Coppari Noriano 75,4 -82,5 Master2 159,7275 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200835 225,0 Power Club Terni
Bomboletti Enrico 99,2 -100 Senior 158,7560 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200836 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Albano Donato 72,8 -75 Juniores 158,2965 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200837 217,5 A. S. D. Brescia
Cadin Fabiano 83,3 -90 Senior 158,1988 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200838 237,5 Body Planet Trento
Cadin Fabiano 79,5 -82,5 Senior 157,6420 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200839 230,0 Body Planet Trento
Fulvi Fabiano 92,6 -100 Senior 157,3750 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200840 250,0 Joy Planet P.santa
Ahmed Ali Omar 80,2 -82,5 Juniores 156,7680 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200841 230,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Comoglio Federico 73,4 -75 Juniores 155,5525 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200842 215,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Zampa Stefano 73,5 -75 Juniores 155,4020 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200843 215,0 Forma Club Monza
Malegori Riccardo 87,6 -90 Senior 155,4000 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200844 240,0 Forma Club Monza
Grifoni Giuseppe 83,2 -90 Senior 154,9613 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200845 232,5 Power Club Terni
Pomarico Daniele 69,3 -75 Juniores 154,8160 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200846 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Kumar Sukhwinder 61,6 -67,5 Senior 154,0865 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200847 185,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Rollo Riccardo 78,5 -82,5 Juniores 152,0200 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200848 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Venuto Salvatore 81,9 -82,5 Master2 151,4025 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200849 225,0 Forma Club Monza
Schiavon Alessandro 114,1 -125 Master1 151,3980 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200850 260,0 Body Planet Trento
Sirtori Simone 65,4 -67,5 Senior 150,3090 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200851 190,0 Forma Club Monza
Lattanzio Daniele 65,9 -67,5 Senior 149,3780 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200852 190,0 Dark Side Cuneo
De Carli Carlo 84,0 -90 Master2 149,1300 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200853 225,0 Body Planet Trento
Morganti Marco 81,5 -82,5 Senior 148,4780 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200854 220,0 Popeye Livorno
Romano Valerio 67,0 -67,5 Senior 147,3640 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200855 190,0 Popeye Livorno
Costanzi Lanno 72,1 -75 Esordienti 146,6000 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200856 200,0 Power Club Terni
Frassinetti Gabriele 91,2 -100 Senior 145,8660 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200857 230,0 Popeye Livorno
Randazzo Claudio 122,8 -125 Senior 145,8600 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200858 255,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Bianchi Marco 79,4 -82,5 Juniores 144,0600 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200859 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
D'ovidio Claudio 105,7 -110 Senior 143,0880 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200860 240,0 Lazio Powerlifting
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Ronsisvalle Mario 80,4 -82,5 Senior 142,9260 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200861 210,0 Roma N. P.
Liuzzi Piero 93,0 -100 Juniores 141,3450 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200862 225,0 Sport & Go S. G.
Zangari Giuseppe 100,5 -110 Senior 141,2205 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200863 232,5 Dark Side Cuneo
Zanetti Sergio 76,8 -82,5 Master3 140,2200 R I M3TerniCoppa Italia 10-200864 200,0 Body Planet Trento
Accardo Gianpiero 84,5 -90 Sub Junior 138,7260 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200865 210,0 Body Planet Trento
Frassinetti Antonio 92,9 -100 Senior 138,2700 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200866 220,0 Popeye Livorno
Lanzillotta Alessio 84,2 -90 Juniores 135,6895 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200867 205,0 Forma Club Monza
Bassini Andrea 121,6 -125 Senior 134,7020 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200868 235,0 Popeye Livorno
Fulvi Fabiano 89,9 -90 Senior 134,1480 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200869 210,0 Joy Planet P.santa
Imbalzano Paolo 59,5 -60 Senior 133,2070 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200870 155,0 A. S. D. Brescia
Albano Antonio 66,4 -67,5 Juniores 132,8210 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200871 170,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Prudenzi Emanuele 83,8 -90 Juniores 132,7400 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200872 200,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Pomarico Gianluca 75,0 -75 Sub Junior 131,8310 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200873 185,0 Forma Club Monza
Nadotti Fabio 72,4 -75 Juniores 131,5260 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200874 180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Monti Marco 111,5 -125 Senior 128,9420 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200875 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Garbi Alex 60,0 -60 Senior 127,9350 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200876 150,0 Emotion Piacenza
Masala Alessio 73,6 -75 Esordienti 126,3675 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200877 175,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Naddeo Riccardo 81,0 -82,5 Esordienti 125,3190 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200878 185,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Morelli Emanuele 80,4 -82,5 Juniores 122,5080 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200879 180,0 Barbarian's Parma
Petrongari Paolo 63,4 -67,5 Master1 121,8300 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200880 150,0 Powerlifting Rieti
Parolini Andrea 68,7 -75 Senior 121,6480 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200881 160,0 Forma Club Monza
Baioletti Daniele 75,9 -82,5 Esordienti 120,1390 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200882 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Esu Davide 65,3 -67,5 Senior 118,8300 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200883 150,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Di Berti Davide 80,4 -82,5 Juniores 115,7020 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200884 170,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Buzzichelli Carlo 77,2 -82,5 Esordienti 115,2855 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200885 165,0 Barbarian's Parma
Write George 84,0 -90 Esordienti 112,6760 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200886 170,0 Barbarian's Parma
Formicola Fabio 81,9 -82,5 Master1 100,9350 TerniCoppa Italia 10-200887 150,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Bettati Roberto 89,3 -90 Master1 96,1500 DresanoItaliani Assoluti 06-200888 150,0 Barbarian's Parma


